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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Luke Beirl             M30-34        1/57        7:31        0:50     2:16:53        0:58     1:20:56                 3:47:07
2     Zachary Carr           M40-44        1/75        7:15        1:03     2:16:56        1:07     1:26:18                 3:52:38
3     Rick Lapinski          M35-39        1/62        7:25        1:14     2:14:45        1:08     1:33:11                 3:57:41
4     Dan Arlandson          M40-44        2/75        7:22        1:17     2:21:14        2:16     1:30:12                 4:02:20
5     Rj Montes              M35-39        2/62        7:31        1:01     2:27:29        1:03     1:26:07                 4:03:10
6     Steven Brandes         M30-34        2/57        9:57        1:14     2:24:57        1:16     1:27:26                 4:04:48
7     Jeremy Behler          M40-44        3/75        7:00        1:03     2:27:29        1:02     1:29:00                 4:05:32
8     Matt Petersen          M40-44        4/75        7:26        1:05     2:21:26        1:32     1:34:39                 4:06:06
9     Andrew Greif           M35-39        3/62        7:16        1:28     2:25:52        1:06     1:30:55                 4:06:36
10    Alex Pollema           M30-34        3/57        6:51        0:58     2:25:28        1:05     1:33:33                 4:07:53
11    Brian Willing          M30-34        4/57        7:43        1:04     2:26:26        1:15     1:32:20                 4:08:47
12    Matthew Braaksma       M45-49        1/74       12:41        1:07     2:28:31        1:36     1:25:39                 4:09:32
13    Ian Kurth              M40-44        5/75        8:29        0:52     2:24:32        0:54     1:34:51                 4:09:37
14    Adam Kassem            M25-29        1/36        8:09        1:19     2:28:30        1:25     1:30:41                 4:10:01
15    Brian Oliver           M25-29        2/36        8:02        1:58     2:28:50        0:48     1:30:49                 4:10:25
16    Brandon Engle          M30-34        5/57        7:46        1:46     2:29:21        1:04     1:31:29                 4:11:23
17    Jacob Keehan           M25-29        3/36        7:24        1:52     2:35:12        1:18     1:27:38                 4:13:22
18    Daniel Lloyd           M20-24        1/18        6:41        0:48     2:31:36        0:36     1:34:45                 4:14:24
19    Kai Sill               M30-34        6/57        8:04        2:37     2:32:58        1:39     1:30:18                 4:15:35
20    Brian Pope             M40-44        6/75        8:19        1:15     2:26:46        2:13     1:37:38                 4:16:10
21    Brad Birkel            M35-39        4/62        8:57        1:26     2:29:19        1:23     1:35:07                 4:16:10
22    Garrett Gardner        M25-29        4/36        8:12        1:33     2:37:28        1:36     1:28:41                 4:17:27
23    Tony Heintz            M40-44        7/75        8:24        2:34     2:33:48        2:08     1:30:39                 4:17:31
24    Brian Brunner          M30-34        7/57        6:58        1:24     2:30:12        1:42     1:37:55                 4:18:08
25    Parker Watt            M25-29        5/36        6:08        1:26     2:33:50        1:12     1:36:44                 4:19:17
26    Matthew Andrews        M25-29        6/36        7:21        1:52     2:31:56        1:48     1:36:33                 4:19:29
27    Anton Samrai           M30-34        8/57        7:51        1:09     2:28:54        1:02     1:40:55                 4:19:50
28    Richard Newman         M40-44        8/75        8:06        1:56     2:36:47        1:16     1:32:09                 4:20:13
29    Aaron Douglas          M35-39        5/62        8:27        0:57     2:30:13        0:57     1:40:46                 4:21:18
30    Matthew Waite          M30-34        9/57        9:23        1:42     2:26:55        1:30     1:41:55                 4:21:24
31    Brandon Weiss          M35-39        6/62        7:31        1:57     2:35:08        1:27     1:35:36                 4:21:37
32    Michael Dwyer          M40-44        9/75        8:50        1:56     2:25:29        2:11     1:43:57                 4:22:21
33    Steve Troestler        M55-59        1/42        8:32        1:07     2:36:29        1:06     1:35:10                 4:22:22
34    Josh Rekoske           M30-34       10/57        7:15        1:19     2:34:11        1:25     1:38:14                 4:22:22
35    Andrew Maxfield        M20-24        2/18        6:52        1:44     2:34:12        2:47     1:33:22        4:00     4:22:55
36    Jim Levesque           M30-34       11/57        7:38        1:15     2:41:03        0:58     1:32:16                 4:23:07
37    Dave Lyon              M55-59        2/42        8:58        2:31     2:25:29        2:15     1:44:12                 4:23:23
38    Javier Monllor         M40-44       10/75        8:34        1:40     2:41:35        1:43     1:30:21                 4:23:51
39    Zhitong Zhao           M30-34       12/57        9:10        1:36     2:33:03        1:10     1:39:49                 4:24:47
40    Dustin Maher           M20-24        3/18        7:23        1:32     2:24:34        1:23     1:49:57                 4:24:48
41    James Gallagher        M45-49        2/74        7:52        1:22     2:28:35        1:37     1:45:26                 4:24:50
42    Michael Ekberg         M30-34       13/57        7:36        1:06     2:34:02        1:14     1:41:05                 4:25:01
43    Tim O'Brien            M40-44       11/75        8:37        1:45     2:31:34        1:27     1:42:38                 4:25:59
44    D. Joe Yanda           M40-44       12/75        6:46        1:22     2:32:16        2:57     1:43:00                 4:26:20
45    Kyle Demerath          M25-29        7/36        8:01        0:58     2:27:30        2:05     1:48:24                 4:26:57
46    Brent Ruehlow          M40-44       13/75        9:14        2:38     2:41:00        2:02     1:32:27                 4:27:19
47    Aaron Scheets          M20-24        4/18        6:10        1:56     2:33:03        1:46     1:44:46                 4:27:39
48    John Birkelo           M55-59        3/42       10:18        1:49     2:36:07        1:38     1:38:03                 4:27:52
49    Ben Thorud             M40-44       14/75        8:09        1:48     2:46:07        0:26     1:31:27                 4:27:55
50    Evan Streng            M25-29        8/36        7:28        1:29     2:39:16        1:17     1:38:39                 4:28:07
51    Robert Taylor          M25-29        9/36        9:05        1:00     2:40:20        1:59     1:36:13                 4:28:36
52    Sean Blazier           M20-24        5/18        8:02        1:40     2:34:49        0:53     1:39:16        4:00     4:28:38
53    Jon Moreau             M45-49        3/74        8:30        1:31     2:36:24        1:12     1:41:19                 4:28:55
54    Amanda Marek           F25-29        1/41        7:27        1:35     2:38:43        0:55     1:40:34                 4:29:12
55    Andrew Porn            M30-34       14/57        7:38        1:33     2:32:19        1:20     1:47:06                 4:29:55
56    John Heinrich          M55-59        4/42        7:59        1:44     2:33:22        1:41     1:45:32                 4:30:16
57    Nicholas Schremp       M25-29       10/36        9:31        2:16     2:33:09        2:10     1:39:27        4:00     4:30:31
58    Kennen Hootman         M25-29       11/36        7:11        1:30     2:36:43        3:41     1:41:30                 4:30:33
59    Sergei Klimov          M30-34       15/57        7:59        1:21     2:38:23        1:24     1:41:48                 4:30:52
60    Danielle Peiffer       F40-44        1/54        7:32        1:10     2:42:44        1:10     1:39:05                 4:31:38
61    Dan Regalado           M40-44       15/75        9:47        2:30     2:37:04        1:19     1:41:01                 4:31:39
62    Jim Holmes             M45-49        4/74        7:45        2:23     2:39:38        2:02     1:40:43                 4:32:30
63    Paul Ramirez           M35-39        7/62        8:36        2:14     2:42:43        2:50     1:36:30                 4:32:50
64    Jeanne Steurer         F40-44        2/54        7:43        1:19     2:36:42        1:38     1:45:36                 4:32:57
65    Lisa Campbell          F40-44        3/54        8:25        1:09     2:41:59        1:10     1:41:27                 4:34:07
66    George Brophy          M50-54        1/57        7:13        1:28     2:29:21        1:36     1:54:44                 4:34:20
67    Patrick Cunniffe       M45-49        5/74        9:50        2:03     2:44:22        1:53     1:36:20                 4:34:26
68    Andrew Barbera         M30-34       16/57        8:56        2:18     2:43:31        1:19     1:39:21                 4:35:23
69    Erik Strahler          M35-39        8/62       10:18        0:55     2:30:57        1:24     1:51:59                 4:35:31
70    Scott Horner           M30-34       17/57        7:47        2:02     2:42:01        2:20     1:41:53                 4:36:02
71    Zachary Meineke        M25-29       12/36       10:16        3:41     2:56:12        2:09     1:23:57                 4:36:15
72    Amy Bross              F35-39        1/40        8:32        1:19     2:38:40        2:33     1:45:24                 4:36:26
73    Matthew Boardman       M40-44       16/75        9:39        2:26     2:32:29        2:39     1:49:19                 4:36:30
74    Tom Schlueter          M50-54        2/57       10:16        4:55     2:36:45        2:55     1:41:52                 4:36:41
75    Brian Condron          M45-49        6/74        7:02        1:55     2:31:20        1:14     1:55:16                 4:36:46
76    Curt Beutler           M50-54        3/57        7:31        1:49     2:42:35        2:34     1:42:29                 4:36:56
77    Frank Ace              M55-59        5/42       10:22        2:02     2:46:51        2:11     1:36:22                 4:37:46
78    Paul Nilsen            M50-54        4/57        8:43        1:44     2:34:55        1:17     1:51:09                 4:37:46
79    William Kellerhals     M20-24        6/18        7:02        1:03     2:45:40        1:13     1:43:15                 4:38:11
80    Richard Schick         M35-39        9/62        8:38        2:37     2:46:36        3:17     1:37:16                 4:38:23
81    Peter Maves            M30-34       18/57        7:01        1:57     2:29:51        1:01     1:58:35                 4:38:23
82    Will Olson             M20-24        7/18        6:24        1:23     2:42:29        1:23     1:47:01                 4:38:38
83    Jamon Lamers           M40-44       17/75        9:25        2:27     2:40:06        2:09     1:44:35                 4:38:41
84    Jeff Hansen            M50-54        5/57       10:22        2:06     2:33:08        2:33     1:50:35                 4:38:42
85    Travis Haufschildt     M45-49        7/74        8:58        1:15     2:35:44        1:20     1:51:37                 4:38:52
86    Eric Schultz           M35-39       10/62        7:22        1:51     2:41:38        1:28     1:46:59                 4:39:17
87    Franklin Torrey        M40-44       18/75        7:32        1:45     2:40:18        4:46     1:45:07                 4:39:26
88    Justin Darrow          M30-34       19/57        8:21        1:40     2:48:15        3:17     1:38:01                 4:39:33
89    Michael Paul           M45-49        8/74        8:06        1:26     2:36:35        1:34     1:52:16                 4:39:56
90    Tobia Martens          M25-29       13/36        7:26        1:30     2:42:40        1:31     1:47:09                 4:40:15
91    John Heath             M40-44       19/75        9:06        2:53     2:49:47        1:42     1:37:00                 4:40:26
92    Gary Brown             M35-39       11/62        9:56        3:15     2:42:03        2:31     1:43:18                 4:41:02
93    Garett Simpson         M30-34       20/57        7:47        1:33     2:35:10        1:58     1:54:51                 4:41:17
94    Cody Fredrick          M25-29       14/36       11:03        1:30     2:45:19        2:15     1:41:19                 4:41:25
95    Jens Sydor             M45-49        9/74        7:55        1:38     2:45:27        2:55     1:43:33                 4:41:25
96    Tom Richgels           M25-29       15/36        8:12        2:25     2:44:22        2:11     1:44:38                 4:41:46
97    Patrick Courtney       M35-39       12/62        8:02        1:31     2:41:05        2:13     1:49:01                 4:41:49
98    Brennen Clark          M25-29       16/36        9:52        2:31     2:42:56        3:30     1:43:05                 4:41:51
99    Matthew Phillips       M45-49       10/74        8:03        2:44     2:38:17        2:46     1:50:04                 4:41:52
100   Geoffrey Orland        M30-34       21/57        7:14        2:21     2:48:27        1:40     1:42:16                 4:41:56
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Christopher McGovern   M40-44       20/75        8:21        1:32     2:28:30        3:02     2:00:39                 4:42:02
102   Josh Baker             M35-39       13/62        8:39        2:05     2:42:31        2:14     1:46:40                 4:42:07
103   Mark Stahlkopf         M50-54        6/57       10:12        1:30     2:31:16        1:15     1:57:58                 4:42:09
104   Michael Lisle          M35-39       14/62        7:11        1:45     2:45:14        2:15     1:46:02                 4:42:24
105   Olivia Beran           F25-29        2/41        7:12        1:20     2:49:23        1:42     1:42:59                 4:42:35
106   Dana Collins           M25-29       17/36        7:35        1:28     2:30:25        0:56     2:02:17                 4:42:38
107   Hubie Krawczyk         M55-59        6/42        9:06        1:45     2:37:29        1:44     1:52:56                 4:42:58
108   Mitch Wellman          M35-39       15/62        7:20        1:26     2:40:21        0:44     1:53:15                 4:43:03
109   Juergen Sidgman        M45-49       11/74        8:35        1:22     2:40:11        1:38     1:51:26                 4:43:10
110   Chris Pollack          M50-54        7/57       11:06        2:43     2:46:58        2:36     1:40:35                 4:43:56
111   Robert Wichlacz        M25-29       18/36        8:29        2:47     2:45:39        1:29     1:46:22                 4:44:44
112   Bernard Daley          M20-24        8/18        7:04        2:35     2:43:11        2:59     1:49:00                 4:44:47
113   Joseph Haugen          M30-34       22/57        8:04        2:22     2:39:35        3:24     1:51:24                 4:44:47
114   Chris George           M35-39       16/62       12:15        1:49     2:47:03        1:45     1:42:07                 4:44:58
115   Scot Rajsich           M50-54        8/57        8:56        2:21     2:33:44        2:52     1:57:39                 4:45:31
116   Shawn McGuire          M40-44       21/75        8:44        1:54     2:46:35        1:37     1:46:59                 4:45:47
117   Katie Horner           F25-29        3/41        9:02        1:42     2:55:03        2:10     1:37:53                 4:45:48
118   Craig Leroy            M20-24        9/18        8:27        1:57     2:41:35        2:34     1:51:23                 4:45:55
119   Bennet Crochet         M40-44       22/75        7:48        1:17     2:46:11        1:49     1:49:06                 4:46:09
120   Jason Andersen Anderse M45-49       12/74        9:06        1:51     2:49:08        1:50     1:44:31                 4:46:24
121   Brandon Halverson      M40-44       23/75        8:22        2:46     2:46:42        4:47     1:43:58                 4:46:33
122   Rob Loke               M20-24       10/18        9:16        5:05     2:50:20        3:14     1:38:58                 4:46:52
123   Megan Severa           F35-39        2/40        6:59        1:39     2:52:52        2:29     1:43:15                 4:47:12
124   Meredith Turany        F35-39        3/40        8:20        3:09     2:51:12        1:57     1:42:42                 4:47:18
125   Jason Lowman           M40-44       24/75        7:36        2:36     2:43:48        2:56     1:50:31                 4:47:24
126   David Woods            M45-49       13/74        9:03        2:53     2:41:06        3:14     1:51:18                 4:47:33
127   Jason Morrison         M30-34       23/57        9:45        2:58     2:43:03        2:02     1:49:51                 4:47:38
128   Dale Magnuson          M40-44       25/75        6:34        1:48     2:45:33        2:00     1:52:16                 4:48:10
129   Lorenzo Favela         M40-44       26/75       10:33        1:42     2:45:03        1:46     1:49:22                 4:48:25
130   Tyler Knopp            M30-34       24/57        7:48        1:28     2:49:30        1:25     1:48:26                 4:48:35
131   Tom Johnson            M55-59        7/42        9:23        2:24     2:42:24        1:55     1:52:39                 4:48:43
132   Brett Bonnell          M40-44       27/75        8:27        2:40     2:35:56        3:51     1:58:12                 4:49:05
133   Trevor Cray            M30-34       25/57        7:50        3:03     2:38:44        2:46     1:56:47                 4:49:08
134   Christina Flisram      F40-44        4/54        7:17        1:21     2:47:55        1:55     1:50:51                 4:49:16
135   Lance Velander         M35-39       17/62        7:59        2:19     2:34:58        2:02     2:02:04                 4:49:19
136   Michael Cote           M50-54        9/57        9:10        2:15     2:49:09        2:01     1:46:47                 4:49:20
137   Michael Younggren      M35-39       18/62        8:06        3:21     2:41:54        2:41     1:53:36                 4:49:37
138   Kristen Wangerin       F30-34        1/35        9:26        1:15     2:43:54        1:05     1:54:25                 4:50:03
139   Adam Leston            M40-44       28/75        7:31        2:27     2:51:38        1:49     1:46:54                 4:50:18
140   Kevin Hoey             M55-59        8/42       14:47        3:11     2:43:54        3:35     1:45:31                 4:50:57
141   Heather Glynn          F35-39        4/40        8:12        0:53     2:51:56        1:05     1:49:02                 4:51:06
142   Dustin Acker           M30-34       26/57        7:48        1:44     2:38:44        2:06     2:01:07                 4:51:28
143   Jeffrey Piposar        M35-39       19/62        8:08        2:06     2:50:10        2:04     1:49:11                 4:51:37
144   Tom Furo               M50-54       10/57       10:36        2:55     2:50:34        3:11     1:44:30                 4:51:44
145   Anthony Gonzales       M50-54       11/57       10:01        1:59     2:44:50        1:37     1:53:26                 4:51:51
146   Jake Felton            M30-34       27/57       10:02        4:10     2:48:19        3:25     1:46:25                 4:52:18
147   Alan Yanda             M40-44       29/75        8:50        1:59     2:47:03        2:07     1:52:27                 4:52:25
148   Louis Lang             M20-24       11/18        6:58        2:16     2:49:14        2:22     1:51:40                 4:52:28
149   Jenny Thacker          F40-44        5/54        9:03        1:54     2:53:53        1:20     1:46:26                 4:52:33
150   Zach Corlett           M25-29       19/36        7:43        5:15     2:40:53        2:38     1:56:15                 4:52:42
151   Ann Moyer              F35-39        5/40        9:03        1:52     2:45:36        2:55     1:53:19                 4:52:44
152   Chad Anhalt            M40-44       30/75       10:58        2:30     2:41:06        3:52     1:54:25                 4:52:48
153   Matthew Wulff          M40-44       31/75        8:00        1:29     2:42:02        2:28     1:58:55                 4:52:53
154   Melanie Ott            F30-34        2/35        8:04        2:05     2:44:15        1:10     1:57:26                 4:52:58
155   Brad Maxfield          M45-49       14/74        9:29        1:42     2:40:55        1:33     1:59:21                 4:52:58
156   Jonathan Lloyd         M30-34       28/57        9:13        2:42     2:49:11        2:10     1:49:55                 4:53:10
157   Steven Peterson        M35-39       20/62        7:36        1:46     2:42:28        2:31     1:58:53                 4:53:12
158   Brian Richard          M50-54       12/57       10:58        2:30     2:49:10        1:51     1:49:02                 4:53:30
159   Emily Raykovich        F30-34        3/35        9:25        2:04     3:02:56        2:48     1:36:34                 4:53:45
160   Curt Ehlinger          M45-49       15/74        8:52        1:38     2:56:17        2:17     1:44:48                 4:53:51
161   Nicolas Martens        M50-54       13/57        8:35        1:22     2:52:19        1:23     1:50:15                 4:53:52
162   Jim Burge              M55-59        9/42       10:11        3:21     2:52:11        2:18     1:46:00                 4:53:59
163   George Whittier        M45-49       16/74        6:55        2:27     2:52:30        2:17     1:49:52                 4:53:59
164   Emily Tucker           F20-24         1/9        8:33        1:09     2:50:35        1:08     1:52:42                 4:54:05
165   Jeff Wagner            M45-49       17/74        9:02        2:21     2:48:36        5:48     1:48:25                 4:54:10
166   Matt Gobel             M40-44       32/75        9:07        1:21     2:45:46        0:44     1:57:20                 4:54:15
167   Fred Kueffer           M35-39       21/62        7:35        1:20     2:36:58        1:36     2:06:50                 4:54:17
168   Jennifer Markham       F20-24         2/9        8:38        1:57     3:07:24        1:02     1:35:25                 4:54:24
169   Jon Bergmann           M50-54       14/57        7:18        1:50     2:45:32        2:25     1:57:49                 4:54:52
170   Chris Larson           M35-39       22/62        9:39        3:53     2:53:59        2:32     1:45:44                 4:55:44
171   Sue Rubens             F50-54        1/27       10:21        1:37     2:51:02        0:54     1:51:55                 4:55:47
172   Sarah Kleinsteiber     F35-39        6/40        9:23        1:37     2:55:26        1:20     1:48:06                 4:55:50
173   John Hollenhorst       M65-69         1/8       10:16        1:29     2:56:00        2:00     1:46:20                 4:56:03
174   Greg Johnson           M45-49       18/74        6:57        2:24     2:42:58        2:37     2:01:13                 4:56:08
175   Jon Purintun           M45-49       19/74        8:28        2:29     2:49:39        3:20     1:52:15                 4:56:09
176   Ryan Myhre             M35-39       23/62        8:23        3:02     2:49:45        3:50     1:51:14                 4:56:12
177   Devin Lemahie          M45-49       20/74        9:07        1:57     2:37:35        1:36     2:06:04                 4:56:18
178   Michael Weirath        M45-49       21/74        8:41        2:22     2:48:12        2:51     1:54:19                 4:56:23
179   Jimmy Penlesky         M35-39       24/62       10:15        5:09     2:58:43        3:17     1:39:10                 4:56:34
180   Erika Oslakovic        F40-44        6/54       10:17        2:19     2:47:08        2:23     1:54:58                 4:57:04
181   Terry Babb             M45-49       22/74        7:54        2:21     2:39:53        3:13     2:03:52                 4:57:11
182   Mike Jovanovich        M60-64        1/18       10:58        2:48     2:38:42        2:33     2:02:20                 4:57:18
183   Beth Lakier            F50-54        2/27        9:25        2:16     2:56:37        2:32     1:46:42                 4:57:29
184   Michael Defrank        M45-49       23/74        8:29        2:59     2:50:55        3:16     1:52:06                 4:57:42
185   Timothy Lensmire       M35-39       25/62        8:08        3:28     2:49:10        1:56     1:55:17                 4:57:56
186   Bradley Wells          M50-54       15/57        9:04        2:19     2:53:52        2:11     1:50:33                 4:57:57
187   Susan Brown            F35-39        7/40        8:08        1:37     2:57:08        1:09     1:50:11                 4:58:11
188   Rich Haas              M55-59       10/42        9:23        1:09     2:45:08        1:19     2:01:19                 4:58:18
189   Lisa Neubauer          F45-49        1/41        8:00        2:45     2:45:09        2:56     1:59:37                 4:58:25
190   Jason Hoppe Md         M45-49       24/74       10:11        2:38     2:56:47        1:46     1:47:32                 4:58:52
191   Troy Ohara             M45-49       25/74       10:31        1:50     2:44:57        1:24     2:00:31                 4:59:11
192   Craig Thiessen         M35-39       26/62        9:25        3:33     2:52:15        5:51     1:48:22                 4:59:24
193   Adam Kuenzel           M55-59       11/42        9:11        2:16     2:55:40        2:33     1:50:09                 4:59:47
194   Sue Chapman            F40-44        7/54        9:07        1:45     2:53:22        2:15     1:53:33                 4:59:59
195   Tessa Maher            F25-29        4/41        9:05        1:28     2:57:03        3:57     1:48:28                 5:00:00
196   Charles Broghammer     M15-19         1/4        6:34        1:25     2:54:45        1:14     1:56:09                 5:00:05
197   Anthony Relich         M50-54       16/57        9:49        3:34     2:58:45        2:42     1:45:19                 5:00:07
198   Wynn Davies            M55-59       12/42        8:40        2:06     2:44:36        2:08     2:02:55                 5:00:23
199   Tracy Fritz            F40-44        8/54        8:12        2:42     2:51:02        1:58     1:56:58                 5:00:50
200   Carly Hasse            F40-44        9/54        8:35        1:36     2:50:05        1:55     1:58:45                 5:00:54
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   David Gillespie        M40-44       33/75        9:01        2:27     2:45:13        3:17     2:01:22                 5:01:17
202   Arieh Shalhav          M60-64        2/18       10:06        2:02     2:53:40        2:18     1:53:23                 5:01:27
203   Scott Minton           M25-29       20/36        6:43        2:13     2:43:03        1:41     2:07:54                 5:01:32
204   Sarah Thomas           F25-29        5/41        8:44        3:11     3:00:39        4:56     1:44:18                 5:01:47
205   Ray Kroll              M45-49       26/74        9:53        6:39     2:44:18        6:42     1:54:23                 5:01:53
206   Patrick Vanderwerf     M45-49       27/74        6:29        2:04     2:41:50        5:00     2:06:32                 5:01:53
207   Brent Mohasci          M40-44       34/75        9:22        4:41     2:51:32        3:19     1:53:11                 5:02:03
208   Tim Carlson            M25-29       21/36        8:16        2:33     3:01:31        3:22     1:47:01                 5:02:42
209   Bryan Rud              M30-34       29/57        9:08        2:12     2:48:30        1:41     2:01:15                 5:02:45
210   Christopher Spahr      M40-44       35/75        8:40        2:25     2:55:04        2:11     1:54:34                 5:02:53
211   Steve Flath            M50-54       17/57        9:03        2:03     2:52:26        1:45     1:57:42                 5:02:57
212   Lucas Kaster           M35-39       27/62        8:03        1:39     2:53:34        4:13     1:55:50                 5:03:17
213   Michael Schweiner      M45-49       28/74        8:10        1:48     2:38:51        3:18     2:07:25        4:00     5:03:31
214   Leah Schroeder         F25-29        6/41        8:17        3:01     3:05:13        3:41     1:43:36                 5:03:45
215   Tracey Kong            F25-29        7/41        7:48        2:44     3:12:50        3:37     1:36:53                 5:03:51
216   Jennie Loney           F35-39        8/40       11:24        2:01     2:50:05        2:46     1:57:37                 5:03:51
217   Jackie Crum            F30-34        4/35        9:19        3:15     2:55:07        3:29     1:52:53                 5:04:01
218   Bryan Kadlec           M45-49       29/74        9:32        2:15     2:46:20        1:43     2:04:20                 5:04:07
219   Steve Duvall           M50-54       18/57        9:41        1:26     2:52:53        1:47     1:58:33                 5:04:18
220   Kiley Piercy           M40-44       36/75        8:07        2:03     2:55:23        1:25     1:57:40                 5:04:36
221   Tara Lien              F40-44       10/54        8:18        1:50     2:57:08        1:41     1:55:55                 5:04:50
222   Katrina Olichwier      F25-29        8/41        8:55        1:49     2:58:15        1:44     1:54:16                 5:04:56
223   Michael Allen          M35-39       28/62        8:27        1:53     2:51:13        3:28     2:00:20                 5:05:20
224   Glenn Gesell           M55-59       13/42        9:27        2:23     2:53:28        2:20     1:57:51                 5:05:28
225   Allan Mottram          M45-49       30/74        9:35        1:45     3:03:40        1:56     1:48:42                 5:05:34
226   Susan Sweitzer         F45-49        2/41        8:52        2:01     2:53:11        3:08     1:58:37                 5:05:47
227   George Varela          M45-49       31/74        9:13        2:31     2:58:50        1:32     1:53:50                 5:05:54
228   Francisco Sayu         M35-39       29/62        8:17        3:45     2:43:38        3:34     2:06:46                 5:05:58
229   David Heckelsmiller    M25-29       22/36        7:24        0:56     2:35:15        0:58     2:21:29                 5:06:00
230   Scott Koke             M40-44       37/75        6:26        3:15     2:45:20        4:22     2:06:39                 5:06:00
231   Patrick Dwyer          M40-44       38/75        8:59        1:27     2:52:08        3:40     1:59:53                 5:06:06
232   Jason Lang             M40-44       39/75        8:52        1:40     2:38:07        1:39     2:15:53                 5:06:09
233   Luke Fennema           M25-29       23/36       10:57        3:49     3:08:23        3:10     1:40:00                 5:06:17
234   Chris Kentop           M35-39       30/62        8:33        3:52     3:03:02        3:59     1:46:56                 5:06:19
235   William Kocken         M30-34       30/57        7:55        1:51     2:42:07        1:28     2:13:07                 5:06:26
236   Shannon Riley          F30-34        5/35        8:08        2:13     2:59:58        1:22     1:54:52                 5:06:31
237   Katie Lapacek          F35-39        9/40        8:38        1:23     2:54:33        2:12     1:59:55                 5:06:38
238   Claudia Langarica      F45-49        3/41       12:21        2:22     2:53:18        2:31     1:56:18                 5:06:47
239   Scott Stewart          M55-59       14/42        8:52        3:10     2:52:33        7:04     1:55:19                 5:06:57
240   Dave Baldus            M45-49       32/74        9:23        2:18     2:54:50        3:53     1:56:41                 5:07:03
241   Tristin Suhonen        M30-34       31/57        8:07        2:35     2:45:56        0:56     2:09:32                 5:07:06
242   Robert Bunting         M35-39       31/62        8:22        1:00     2:45:33        1:25     2:10:58                 5:07:15
243   Chelsey Jones          F25-29        9/41        9:45        3:25     2:57:57        3:10     1:53:26                 5:07:41
244   Karl King              M40-44       40/75       11:50        2:37     2:59:45        3:36     1:49:58                 5:07:44
245   Jeff Grim              M45-49       33/74        8:33        2:31     2:55:16        4:16     1:57:14                 5:07:47
246   Jacquline Forrest      F25-29       10/41        7:34        2:48     3:06:19        2:03     1:49:13                 5:07:56
247   Brett Hilkemann        M45-49       34/74       11:40        2:46     2:55:36        2:34     1:55:28                 5:08:01
248   Jeff Wandschneider     M50-54       19/57        7:31        3:48     2:50:03        2:31     2:04:14                 5:08:06
249   Josh Williams          M25-29       24/36       12:27        4:28     2:59:49        5:37     1:45:53                 5:08:13
250   Matthew Gervase        M35-39       32/62        7:01        1:57     2:51:40        2:18     2:06:03                 5:08:57
251   Amy Grunewald-Mattison F40-44       11/54        9:07        3:21     2:59:43        2:11     1:54:38                 5:08:59
252   Bill Leeser            M50-54       20/57        9:55        2:18     2:50:20        2:06     2:04:33                 5:09:11
253   Dana Tschannen         F40-44       12/54        7:19        3:35     3:00:09        4:48     1:53:49                 5:09:37
254   Heather Lau            F35-39       10/40        9:32        2:32     2:46:11        4:31     2:07:02                 5:09:45
255   Sheila Power           F55-59        1/18       10:33        2:34     3:00:00        1:44     1:55:02                 5:09:51
256   Benjamin Kjorlie       M25-29       25/36        9:37        2:58     2:51:54        3:12     2:02:14                 5:09:52
257   Karen Nixon            F50-54        3/27        7:48        3:12     2:58:33        2:43     1:57:51                 5:10:05
258   Anne Fennema           F30-34        6/35        9:10        3:34     3:08:37        3:56     1:44:58                 5:10:14
259   Chris Parker           M40-44       41/75        7:36        2:05     2:45:59        2:23     2:12:14                 5:10:15
260   Benjamin Laurent       M30-34       32/57       10:29        3:38     2:57:10        3:52     1:55:09                 5:10:17
261   David Licary           M45-49       35/74        9:05        1:51     2:41:52        2:48     2:14:54                 5:10:28
262   Karen Murphy           F40-44       13/54        9:23        2:08     2:59:08        3:06     1:56:48                 5:10:31
263   Phillip Baumel         M30-34       33/57       10:20        2:12     2:46:41        2:13     2:09:55                 5:11:20
264   Terri Hart             F30-34        7/35        9:52        2:39     2:58:48        2:51     1:57:16                 5:11:25
265   Michael Weber          M25-29       26/36        9:27        1:53     2:55:46        2:28     2:01:56                 5:11:28
266   Cynthia Perkins        F50-54        4/27       11:58        1:59     2:57:55        2:35     1:57:53                 5:12:18
267   Beth Baldarotta        F45-49        4/41       10:38        2:38     2:57:17        1:54     2:00:27                 5:12:52
268   Adel Ardalan           M35-39       33/62        8:00        3:11     2:59:40        1:06     2:01:04                 5:13:00
269   Kristy Hopkins         F35-39       11/40       10:46        2:44     2:49:57        2:22     2:07:18                 5:13:05
270   Volker Fischer         M65-69         2/8        9:41        4:31     2:57:07        4:24     1:57:28                 5:13:09
271   Brenda Reiling         F45-49        5/41        9:13        2:28     2:51:19        3:07     2:07:08                 5:13:13
272   Margaret McDonnell     F50-54        5/27       13:16        2:52     3:04:34        2:02     1:50:43                 5:13:25
273   Hollace Alspach        F30-34        8/35        7:07        4:43     3:04:02        3:52     1:53:44                 5:13:27
274   Ryan Theune            M35-39       34/62        7:20        2:51     3:00:53        3:09     1:59:17                 5:13:28
275   Lizzie Anderson        F25-29       11/41        7:26        2:34     3:03:36        3:34     1:56:37                 5:13:46
276   Abe Goldberg           M55-59       15/42        9:13        2:06     2:56:01        1:19     2:05:14                 5:13:52
277   Jack Feuerstein        M20-24       12/18        7:30        2:33     2:59:50        1:39     2:02:37                 5:14:06
278   Elyse Smithback        F30-34        9/35       12:06        2:21     3:01:35        3:39     1:54:30                 5:14:09
279   Brad Wagner            M40-44       42/75        8:28        2:32     3:01:46        1:50     1:59:36                 5:14:09
280   Kate Maloney           F30-34       10/35        9:08        3:21     3:02:33        3:24     1:51:49        4:00     5:14:13
281   Wes Siemandel          M45-49       36/74        9:39        1:35     2:57:48        4:06     2:01:12                 5:14:19
282   Trina Johnson          F30-34       11/35       10:12        3:24     3:01:22        3:36     1:56:18                 5:14:50
283   Kevin Fagerstrom       M40-44       43/75       12:28        3:41     3:05:12        2:31     1:51:01                 5:14:52
284   Sean Lopez             M30-34       34/57        9:38        3:31     3:08:54        5:11     1:47:54                 5:15:05
285   Michael Dunlap         M50-54       21/57       10:26        3:16     3:04:32        1:56     1:54:59                 5:15:06
286   Matthew Rogers         M20-24       13/18        6:12        2:11     3:04:09        1:34     2:01:10                 5:15:14
287   Rachel Lathrop         F40-44       14/54        9:14        3:03     2:55:43        2:47     2:04:47                 5:15:31
288   Lauren Taylor          F25-29       12/41        8:52        1:14     3:06:51        1:25     1:57:11                 5:15:32
289   James Ebert            M55-59       16/42       10:43        4:55     3:01:49        4:30     1:53:40                 5:15:35
290   Melissa Williams       F45-49        6/41        9:17        2:22     2:52:27        3:08     2:08:46                 5:15:57
291   Alexandra Peirce       F30-34       12/35        7:33        2:11     3:06:45        2:31     1:57:00                 5:15:58
292   Jaime Lawrence         F40-44       15/54       11:34        1:38     3:05:01        1:03     1:56:59                 5:16:13
293   Richard Brunoni        M30-34       35/57        9:12        2:33     2:58:29        4:31     2:01:56                 5:16:39
294   Jessica Bloodgood      F35-39       12/40        9:03        3:46     2:59:34        2:45     2:01:46                 5:16:52
295   Bryan Lau              M40-44       44/75        8:33        3:46     2:55:40        2:42     2:06:26                 5:17:05
296   Jim Turek              M45-49       37/74        9:00        1:15     2:59:23        2:04     2:05:34                 5:17:12
297   Anthony Evans          M55-59       17/42       10:43        2:33     3:02:02        3:12     1:58:45                 5:17:14
298   Courtney Janson        F25-29       13/41       10:59        2:01     3:07:20        3:08     1:53:50                 5:17:16
299   Corey Morbeck          M25-29       27/36        9:48        2:34     2:50:21        2:01     2:12:37                 5:17:19
300   Nick Hurley            M25-29       28/36        9:58        3:42     2:58:13        3:49     2:01:45                 5:17:25
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301   Christopher Tabor      M35-39       35/62        7:12        2:19     2:52:05        2:36     2:13:14                 5:17:25
302   John Bryson            M55-59       18/42       11:12        1:28     2:57:20        2:06     2:05:22                 5:17:25
303   Christine Cotey        F50-54        6/27        9:17        3:03     3:13:14        2:59     1:49:01                 5:17:32
304   Heather Weirath        F45-49        7/41        9:16        3:54     3:11:52        2:03     1:50:39                 5:17:42
305   Chad Brandenburg       M40-44       45/75        8:42        1:18     3:09:41        2:51     1:55:27                 5:17:58
306   Justin Johnson         M35-39       36/62        8:32        2:38     2:52:59        3:30     2:10:30                 5:18:08
307   Steve Weber            M50-54       22/57        9:32        4:38     2:58:03        4:05     2:02:10                 5:18:26
308   David Fieldhack        M55-59       19/42       10:42        2:53     3:13:29        3:51     1:47:33                 5:18:27
309   Jeff Peelen            M45-49       38/74       10:08        2:03     2:53:37        2:43     2:10:08                 5:18:37
310   Lori Johanneson        F40-44       16/54        9:30        1:58     2:52:32        2:37     2:08:05        4:00     5:18:41
311   Donald Peterson        M60-64        3/18       13:04        2:19     2:57:31        2:35     2:03:14                 5:18:41
312   Tim Crum               M35-39       37/62        9:19        2:42     2:55:35        3:06     2:08:03                 5:18:42
313   Adam Prust             M35-39       38/62        9:51        2:04     2:49:29        1:04     2:16:17                 5:18:44
314   Dana Kalina            M30-34       36/57        7:34        2:34     2:44:14        2:00     2:18:58        4:00     5:19:18
315   Andrew Dutton          M30-34       37/57        6:22        2:08     2:58:12        1:37     2:11:05                 5:19:22
316   Mark Wanner            M55-59       20/42       11:15        2:19     3:02:25        2:13     2:01:36                 5:19:46
317   Aj Zingsheim           M35-39       39/62        9:08        1:57     3:01:59        1:34     2:05:10                 5:19:47
318   Taylor Haley           M50-54       23/57        8:20        0:57     2:48:33        1:44     2:20:16                 5:19:48
319   Shaun Fleischhacker    M20-24       14/18        6:46        2:57     3:09:43        1:59     1:59:00                 5:20:23
320   Chika Kusakawa         F30-34       13/35        8:21        3:06     3:15:08        1:44     1:52:37                 5:20:54
321   Jonathan Reik          M40-44       46/75       10:24        3:53     2:57:06        4:36     2:05:04                 5:21:01
322   Brian Keating          M45-49       39/74        7:05        1:50     2:46:29        2:37     2:23:02                 5:21:02
323   Scott Wolf             M50-54       24/57        8:29        1:23     2:47:46        1:21     2:22:06                 5:21:03
324   Thomas Roth            M55-59       21/42       13:47        3:57     3:01:51        4:53     1:56:45                 5:21:10
325   Dan Grismer            M35-39       40/62        8:25        2:44     2:54:35        4:02     2:11:47                 5:21:31
326   Cirt Tesch             M50-54       25/57       11:08        1:43     2:51:05        3:08     2:14:48                 5:21:50
327   Christopher Schelm     M45-49       40/74        8:54        1:41     2:46:37        3:19     2:21:34                 5:22:03
328   Thomas Wallhaus        M50-54       26/57        8:54        3:21     2:52:35        2:36     2:14:45                 5:22:10
329   Richard Moore          M35-39       41/62        9:03        2:25     3:09:18        3:22     1:58:17                 5:22:24
330   Spencer Lyons          M45-49       41/74        9:09        2:42     3:08:51        1:30     2:00:52                 5:23:02
331   Eric Cleveland         M45-49       42/74        9:26        1:57     2:49:55        3:22     2:18:37                 5:23:14
332   Jamie Hesselink        F40-44       17/54       12:56        3:57     3:01:24        4:33     2:00:43                 5:23:31
333   Michael Field          M50-54       27/57       12:20        3:26     2:52:02        2:28     2:13:58                 5:24:11
334   Dan Hibbard            M45-49       43/74       10:14        2:28     2:58:27        2:42     2:10:26                 5:24:15
335   Mio Suzuki             F35-39       13/40       13:29        1:53     2:57:30        2:16     2:09:19                 5:24:25
336   Stacey Brake           F30-34       14/35        7:56        2:52     3:17:51        1:20     1:54:37                 5:24:36
337   Richard Mrozinsky      M55-59       22/42       10:14        2:49     3:01:52        1:53     2:03:58        4:00     5:24:43
338   Cheri McInnes          F45-49        8/41        9:35        3:05     2:56:47        2:28     2:12:56                 5:24:48
339   Martha Scheler         F25-29       14/41       15:33        2:19     3:06:35        4:18     1:52:11        4:00     5:24:55
340   Janna Jansen           F20-24         3/9        9:02        1:26     3:11:40        1:37     2:01:33                 5:25:17
341   Craig Midtlien         M45-49       44/74       10:52        2:21     2:47:23        2:48     2:21:58                 5:25:19
342   Mel Charbonneau        F35-39       14/40        9:56        4:29     3:05:26        5:18     2:00:16                 5:25:24
343   Nicole Reid            F40-44       18/54       11:13        1:50     3:01:51        1:58     2:08:46                 5:25:37
344   Karen Laukaitis        F50-54        7/27       10:51        3:15     3:12:13        2:51     1:56:31                 5:25:38
345   Alison Prange          F45-49        9/41        8:37        1:38     2:55:32        2:40     2:17:44                 5:26:08
346   Suzanne Welsch         F50-54        8/27        9:57        1:55     3:06:52        2:09     2:05:41                 5:26:32
347   Heidi Knapp            F30-34       15/35        9:21        2:11     2:53:33        2:38     2:18:51                 5:26:33
348   Steven Kuntz           M35-39       42/62       10:50        3:12     2:53:26        3:48     2:15:31                 5:26:45
349   Gerald Sullivan        M45-49       45/74        8:22        2:11     2:56:25        3:00     2:17:27                 5:27:23
350   Michael Hastings       M45-49       46/74        8:26        2:39     3:07:10        2:58     2:06:22                 5:27:32
351   Mike Sauer             M35-39       43/62        8:32        3:52     3:03:02        2:54     2:09:28                 5:27:46
352   Michelle Mallery       F30-34       16/35       11:54        2:26     3:10:46        1:53     2:00:53                 5:27:51
353   Andy Witt              M45-49       47/74        8:33        2:23     2:54:13        1:39     2:21:08                 5:27:54
354   Junius Ho              F35-39       15/40        9:24        2:15     3:13:50        2:11     2:00:39                 5:28:17
355   Eric Nelson            M30-34       38/57        7:54        2:28     2:47:23        2:46     2:27:50                 5:28:18
356   Tracy Millard          F35-39       16/40       11:10        2:19     2:54:17        2:40     2:18:01                 5:28:25
357   Jacob Bjork            M35-39       44/62        7:11        2:37     2:51:06        3:09     2:24:25                 5:28:27
358   Charlie Baldarotta     M50-54       28/57       11:45        2:13     2:53:33        2:35     2:18:26                 5:28:31
359   Randy Kohlhardt        M60-64        4/18       10:50        5:01     2:59:35        5:55     2:03:15        4:00     5:28:34
360   Craig Kleinsteiber     M35-39       45/62        8:47        1:49     2:44:40        1:21     2:32:10                 5:28:44
361   Michael Rechtin        M50-54       29/57        7:51        2:23     2:54:28        4:15     2:19:58                 5:28:52
362   Alyssa Armbrust        F25-29       15/41        9:49        2:19     3:11:58        1:59     2:02:52                 5:28:55
363   Jana Brady             F35-39       17/40       10:14        3:05     2:53:53        3:22     2:18:24                 5:28:57
364   Teresa Hoffman         F30-34       17/35       13:27        2:40     3:11:27        3:47     1:57:51                 5:29:08
365   Amy Kong               F20-24         4/9        8:47        4:02     3:27:36        3:01     1:46:00                 5:29:24
366   Michael D'Hondt        M30-34       39/57        9:30        3:03     2:55:29        2:55     2:18:44                 5:29:38
367   Jake Swenson           M60-64        5/18       11:44        3:05     3:03:13        1:09     2:10:39                 5:29:48
368   Corey Nugent           M30-34       40/57        9:29        1:58     3:05:27        2:28     2:10:32                 5:29:52
369   Randy Delaney          M45-49       48/74        9:08        2:24     2:59:15        4:07     2:15:01                 5:29:53
370   Abbey Vanvalkenburg    F25-29       16/41       11:21        3:30     3:18:57        2:32     1:53:44                 5:30:03
371   Dale Syse              M50-54       30/57       12:10        4:12     2:57:56        4:22     2:11:49                 5:30:27
372   Andrew Belongia        M35-39       46/62       10:32        1:45     3:07:47        2:22     2:08:15                 5:30:39
373   David Hebgen           M40-44       47/75        9:36        2:05     3:04:02        2:08     2:13:09                 5:30:58
374   Jason Zurawik          M40-44       48/75       10:22        4:15     3:00:29        4:53     2:11:02                 5:30:59
375   Eric Bauer             M40-44       49/75        7:27        3:21     3:00:04        3:58     2:16:15                 5:31:05
376   Mitch Barron           M20-24       15/18        9:07        2:57     3:06:28        5:43     2:06:57                 5:31:09
377   Todd Dicus             M60-64        6/18       12:40        2:50     2:53:49        4:32     2:17:23                 5:31:12
378   Adriana Ramirez Gutier F40-44       19/54        9:52        3:39     3:08:34        3:49     2:05:51                 5:31:42
379   Chad Hodnefield        M40-44       50/75        9:33        3:03     2:56:35        3:20     2:19:16                 5:31:44
380   Robert Stilson         M50-54       31/57        8:58        2:13     2:59:50        3:12     2:17:41                 5:31:53
381   Jeremiah Worthington   M40-44       51/75        9:48        2:23     3:05:53        3:14     2:10:38                 5:31:54
382   Michael Gregory        M50-54       32/57       10:44        3:29     3:05:52        2:56     2:09:02                 5:32:01
383   Nicole Smith           F35-39       18/40        9:03        3:21     3:25:15        2:40     1:51:49                 5:32:06
384   Elizabeth Dollar       F35-39       19/40        8:59        1:46     3:04:48        1:35     2:15:03                 5:32:09
385   Eric Jeppson           M50-54       33/57        9:17        2:09     3:07:12        4:52     2:08:46                 5:32:14
386   Katie McHugh           F35-39       20/40       12:54        3:02     2:57:25        3:20     2:15:38                 5:32:18
387   Brett Leifheit         M50-54       34/57       14:04        2:45     3:09:22        4:32     2:01:57                 5:32:38
388   Bob Letterman          M45-49       49/74        9:19        3:55     3:14:10        2:36     2:02:45                 5:32:42
389   Erika Kipper           F30-34       18/35       10:02        1:50     3:02:10        2:20     2:16:47                 5:33:07
390   Tracy Drexler          F45-49       10/41        9:01        2:38     2:53:02        1:46     2:26:59                 5:33:24
391   Michelle Richards      F35-39       21/40        8:57        1:13     3:16:37        2:08     2:04:43                 5:33:37
392   Christian Holzheu      M40-44       52/75       10:02        2:08     3:02:04        4:15     2:15:16                 5:33:43
393   David Ogden            M40-44       53/75       12:14        4:38     2:58:03        3:39     2:15:10                 5:33:43
394   Colleen Hasse          F40-44       20/54       11:38        4:54     3:17:07        3:25     1:56:42                 5:33:44
395   Cliff Tribus           M55-59       23/42       12:07        2:58     2:51:25        2:29     2:24:50                 5:33:47
396   Jim Delaurelle Ii      M50-54       35/57       10:18        4:04     3:09:10        3:25     2:07:09                 5:34:04
397   James Maloney          M35-39       47/62        8:14        2:21     2:59:11        3:49     2:20:35                 5:34:08
398   Keith Bowersox         M55-59       24/42        8:27        4:12     2:54:57        3:11     2:24:04                 5:34:49
399   Sarah Lukes            F40-44       21/54       10:02        1:34     3:10:16        3:27     2:09:34                 5:34:50
400   Emily Gasteyer         F25-29       17/41        9:50        2:01     3:10:59        3:11     2:08:54                 5:34:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Ryan Schmudlach        M30-34       41/57       10:24        2:17     3:05:56        2:26     2:09:53        4:00     5:34:54
402   Christian Nissen       M35-39       48/62       12:19        2:00     2:56:40        1:43     2:22:22                 5:35:03
403   William Kircher        M60-64        7/18        9:50        3:50     2:58:31        3:24     2:19:34                 5:35:07
404   Mark Mitchell          M40-44       54/75       10:41        2:17     3:02:09        2:46     2:17:32                 5:35:23
405   Megan Magnuson         F40-44       22/54        7:32        1:56     3:00:15        4:27     2:21:24                 5:35:31
406   Andrew Delcore         M45-49       50/74       10:16        3:01     3:10:02        2:11     2:10:12                 5:35:39
407   Sue Roberts            F50-54        9/27        8:43        3:35     3:09:31        4:14     2:09:44                 5:35:45
408   Amanda Neuman          F30-34       19/35        9:04        1:41     3:14:03        3:28     2:08:00                 5:36:13
409   Lewis Vandover         M40-44       55/75        8:39        3:34     2:58:33        4:47     2:20:53                 5:36:23
410   Melissa Rohrer         F40-44       23/54       11:05        3:07     3:12:26        2:39     2:03:13        4:00     5:36:28
411   Juan Jimenez           M40-44       56/75        9:42        2:43     3:09:56        2:02     2:12:11                 5:36:32
412   Kate Dumez             F30-34       20/35        9:55        4:22     3:03:42        5:26     2:13:11                 5:36:34
413   Tim Mulcahy            M30-34       42/57       10:47        3:54     3:18:37        4:00     1:59:25                 5:36:39
414   Tague Levin            M50-54       36/57       11:18        5:28     3:10:16        3:08     2:06:37                 5:36:44
415   Tammy Lifka            F45-49       11/41       11:23        2:20     3:21:43        4:21     1:57:13                 5:36:59
416   Nikki Hare             F25-29       18/41        9:50        2:49     3:07:27        5:47     2:11:17                 5:37:07
417   Trace Pennau           M15-19         2/4        7:39        1:39     2:51:44        3:19     2:32:48                 5:37:07
418   Jeff Coppage           M30-34       43/57        9:04        2:33     3:08:43        2:02     2:14:49                 5:37:08
419   Caitlin Barber         F25-29       19/41        9:06        3:52     3:08:50        3:20     2:12:09                 5:37:15
420   Barbara Sims           F50-54       10/27       10:00        2:28     3:11:21        3:52     2:09:54                 5:37:34
421   Quinn Kneeland         M15-19         3/4        6:44        2:03     2:55:43        2:20     2:31:01                 5:37:48
422   Elli Sellinger         F25-29       20/41        6:49        2:42     3:32:20        4:23     1:51:45                 5:37:57
423   David Myers            M30-34       44/57       11:15        4:15     3:10:45        3:48     2:08:06                 5:38:07
424   Adrian Diaz Hernandez  M40-44       57/75        9:32        4:21     3:10:20        3:23     2:10:57                 5:38:31
425   Erin Hoey              F20-24         5/9        9:43        2:01     3:07:54        1:44     2:17:17                 5:38:36
426   Kristina Cirves        F35-39       22/40        9:17        2:03     3:08:20        2:45     2:16:16                 5:38:39
427   Karen Yaeger           F50-54       11/27       10:02        2:36     3:19:00        2:32     2:04:30                 5:38:39
428   Gemma Mrozinsky        F45-49       12/41       10:20        1:51     3:11:44        5:01     2:10:08                 5:39:03
429   Christine Solberg      F40-44       24/54        9:42        3:13     3:10:17        2:18     2:13:51                 5:39:19
430   Jean Reiche            F40-44       25/54       10:49        4:38     3:21:17        2:37     2:00:11                 5:39:29
431   Derek Cook             M45-49       51/74        9:48        3:31     3:10:42        2:54     2:12:39                 5:39:32
432   Glenda Sundberg        F45-49       13/41        7:55        1:38     3:02:32        3:23     2:24:10                 5:39:36
433   Chad Thorson           M50-54       37/57        8:42        3:18     3:04:34        4:00     2:19:18                 5:39:49
434   Kathryn Spors          F30-34       21/35        9:44        1:40     3:06:39        3:00     2:19:12                 5:40:13
435   Rochelle Kokomoor      F25-29       21/41       10:03        2:37     3:19:35        3:27     2:04:36                 5:40:15
436   John Edwards           M50-54       38/57        8:53        3:43     2:55:01        2:37     2:26:04        4:00     5:40:16
437   Kristen Spurlock       F20-24         6/9        9:03        2:20     3:10:38        2:18     2:16:11                 5:40:29
438   Anthony Hess           M55-59       25/42       14:59        4:10     3:01:44        7:32     2:12:07                 5:40:30
439   Maureen Kennedy        F50-54       12/27       10:27        3:13     3:03:54        3:40     2:19:19                 5:40:32
440   Ryan Rypel             M25-29       29/36        8:07        1:20     2:53:35        2:11     2:35:49                 5:40:59
441   David Stumpf           M45-49       52/74        8:15        3:46     2:59:43        5:20     2:24:19                 5:41:22
442   Charles Ver Hoeve      M50-54       39/57       11:12        3:01     3:16:24        3:10     2:07:45                 5:41:29
443   Daniel Younk           M45-49       53/74        7:14        1:49     3:11:48        3:18     2:17:34                 5:41:41
444   Keith Ende             M45-49       54/74        8:16        2:38     3:13:29        5:33     2:12:03                 5:41:56
445   Kaitlin Squier         F20-24         7/9        7:09        2:15     3:32:20        1:39     1:58:39                 5:42:00
446   Erik Sonju             M40-44       58/75        8:45        2:56     3:03:56        3:24     2:23:16                 5:42:15
447   Cathy Keenan           F50-54       13/27       10:33        6:42     3:11:52        5:37     2:07:38                 5:42:19
448   Patrick Foley          M45-49       55/74        8:26        3:31     3:10:20        6:31     2:13:36                 5:42:22
449   Michael V Field        M25-29       30/36        8:50        2:22     3:02:06        2:25     2:14:46       12:00     5:42:27
450   Michelle Bronkhorst    F45-49       14/41       16:05        3:42     3:16:16        4:36     2:01:51                 5:42:28
451   Cheryl Grandlich       F55-59        2/18       12:02        4:30     3:13:30        4:12     2:08:30                 5:42:43
452   Richard Burnside       M60-64        8/18       11:15        3:36     3:02:15        8:59     2:16:39                 5:42:43
453   Lauren Gehrman         F25-29       22/41       10:26        2:20     3:18:58        3:57     2:07:29                 5:43:08
454   Lauren Wong            F30-34       22/35        9:14        1:37     3:06:51        1:41     2:23:48                 5:43:08
455   Amy Schulz             F40-44       26/54       11:25        3:42     3:07:04        3:03     2:17:57                 5:43:10
456   Jeffrey Nelson         M30-34       45/57       10:32        2:25     3:10:42        3:15     2:16:24                 5:43:15
457   Kelly Prescott         F40-44       27/54        9:53        2:20     2:58:30        2:28     2:30:08                 5:43:17
458   Kamden Midtlien        M15-19         4/4        7:28        2:38     3:11:21        3:35     2:18:19                 5:43:20
459   Matt Toltzien          M35-39       49/62        9:27        3:43     3:00:26        9:07     2:20:48                 5:43:30
460   Parris Devine          M50-54       40/57        8:25        3:04     2:55:58        3:57     2:32:19                 5:43:41
461   Erin Hester            F40-44       28/54       10:12        3:22     3:24:58        2:33     2:02:42                 5:43:45
462   David Lancour          M30-34       46/57        9:00        2:49     3:11:39        2:54     2:17:49                 5:44:09
463   William Morrissey      M35-39       50/62       10:04        7:00     3:00:01        6:40     2:20:29                 5:44:12
464   Mike Phillips          M45-49       56/74        9:19        2:49     3:08:10        2:57     2:21:18                 5:44:32
465   Adam Boardman          M45-49       57/74       10:19        4:17     3:23:56        5:13     2:01:17                 5:45:00
466   Stacy Gille            F30-34       23/35       10:16        2:06     3:06:53        3:32     2:22:18                 5:45:04
467   Louie Thon             M50-54       41/57       10:07        2:38     3:10:15        1:47     2:20:21                 5:45:07
468   Cathy Condie           F45-49       15/41        8:59        2:53     3:21:20        3:52     2:08:10                 5:45:12
469   Brian Fruechtenicht    M50-54       42/57       10:05        5:55     3:24:10        6:29     1:58:44                 5:45:22
470   Jess Manier            F35-39       23/40       11:48        2:42     3:23:46        1:54     2:05:22                 5:45:30
471   Christina Brickner     F35-39       24/40       12:30        3:01     3:23:19        4:30     2:02:30                 5:45:48
472   Travis Pennau          M45-49       58/74        8:48        3:03     3:00:01        2:35     2:31:35                 5:46:01
473   Shannon Slates         F35-39       25/40        8:50        2:11     2:57:30        3:53     2:33:49                 5:46:12
474   Marissa Schuh          F25-29       23/41       10:24        4:24     3:14:16        4:25     2:12:45                 5:46:13
475   William Cray           M60-64        9/18        8:23        3:43     3:02:02        3:49     2:28:42                 5:46:37
476   Jackie Connell         F45-49       16/41       12:35        2:26     3:13:38        3:39     2:14:22                 5:46:37
477   Jonathan Blackburn     M50-54       43/57       10:21        3:23     3:04:40        2:53     2:25:29                 5:46:44
478   Jan Bublik             M45-49       59/74        9:21                                0:33     2:20:29                 5:46:46
479   Craig Torosian         M55-59       26/42        8:44        1:06     3:03:23        1:26     2:32:23                 5:47:01
480   Elizabeth Welzien      F35-39       26/40        7:39        2:44     3:04:43        4:21     2:27:48                 5:47:13
481   Court Coen             F25-29       24/41       12:24        3:16     3:16:10        3:23     2:12:17                 5:47:29
482   Kathleen Fisher        F55-59        3/18       12:23        3:03     3:12:10        3:05     2:17:11                 5:47:50
483   Joe Tennant            M60-64       10/18       11:09        2:38     2:56:57        3:17     2:34:01                 5:48:01
484   Janelle Romano         F25-29       25/41       10:21        3:22     3:16:42        2:21     2:15:17                 5:48:02
485   Dennis Loperfido       M40-44       59/75       13:23        4:44     3:13:36        5:00     2:11:34                 5:48:15
486   Michael Ritzke         M45-49       60/74       10:09        5:08     3:17:08        5:40     2:10:21                 5:48:24
487   Nicole Bernardin       F35-39       27/40        9:47        1:50     3:12:44        1:53     2:22:39                 5:48:49
488   Steve Caulfield        M40-44       60/75        9:25        2:20     3:03:09        6:28     2:27:30                 5:48:50
489   Bradley Guse           M50-54       44/57       11:36        2:47     3:11:33        6:07     2:16:57                 5:48:58
490   Jeff Bauer             M45-49       61/74        8:04        4:06     3:00:47        4:07     2:31:59                 5:49:01
491   Jeffrey Oswald         M45-49       62/74        9:04        4:15     3:16:36        2:04     2:17:15                 5:49:12
492   Jennifer Phillips      F40-44       29/54        9:58        1:55     3:10:18        3:13     2:23:51                 5:49:13
493   Jennifer Mueller       F45-49       17/41       11:52        3:52     3:19:00        4:57     2:10:00                 5:49:40
494   Aaron Matter           M30-34       47/57        9:05        4:18     3:14:41        5:08     2:16:39                 5:49:48
495   Christine Sinsky       F60-64        1/10       10:00        4:54     3:25:19        4:41     2:05:02                 5:49:55
496   Sandra Knaeble         F60-64        2/10        8:46        5:20     3:27:56        6:15     2:01:58                 5:50:13
497   Nichole Bodway         F30-34       24/35       13:22        2:15     3:16:45        4:02     2:14:31                 5:50:52
498   Mark Fitzpatrick       M40-44       61/75        9:51        5:10     3:27:43        4:29     2:04:06                 5:51:18
499   Kate Gabriel           F30-34       25/35        8:48        3:08     3:06:42        2:40     2:30:04                 5:51:20
500   Brianne Pitts          F35-39       28/40        8:46        1:57     3:03:21        3:20     2:34:13                 5:51:35
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501   Jill Starz             F55-59        4/18        9:45        2:49     3:13:44        4:49     2:20:32                 5:51:37
502   Amy Raven              F40-44       30/54        9:24        2:09     3:04:19        3:05     2:33:09                 5:52:05
503   Lucas Schulz           M35-39       51/62        9:05        3:12     2:55:42        8:06     2:36:04                 5:52:08
504   Robert Follensbee      M55-59       27/42       10:40        4:18     3:17:34        4:39     2:11:12        4:00     5:52:21
505   Steve Miller           M40-44       62/75       10:50        2:37     3:21:48        4:04     2:13:14                 5:52:30
506   Wendy Rumford          F55-59        5/18       12:54        3:49     3:13:53        4:05     2:18:34                 5:53:13
507   Daniel Kerkman         M55-59       28/42       11:08        1:52     3:12:54        2:16     2:25:13                 5:53:21
508   Lauren Ann Seno        F30-34       26/35       11:15        2:43     3:06:09        2:00     2:31:28                 5:53:33
509   Callie Johnston        F30-34       27/35        9:58        2:54     3:30:04        3:19     2:07:26                 5:53:39
510   Andrew Fisher          M30-34       48/57        9:07        7:39     2:51:05        7:06     2:38:58                 5:53:53
511   Wendy Smith            F45-49       18/41       10:28        2:14     3:13:09        3:00     2:25:13                 5:54:02
512   Elizabeth Thorn        F25-29       26/41        8:35        3:50     3:30:08        3:10     2:08:22                 5:54:04
513   Lucas Rappert          M25-29       31/36        9:49        3:26     3:05:40        4:05     2:31:34                 5:54:33
514   Debbie Ross            F45-49       19/41       11:13        2:15     3:25:26        2:55     2:12:58                 5:54:46
515   Benjamin Hoff          M30-34       49/57       10:07        2:59     3:07:03        6:54     2:27:50                 5:54:51
516   Dominic Dicarlo        M20-24       16/18        8:41        2:01     3:29:28        4:05     2:06:51        4:00     5:55:03
517   Eileen Sherburne       F60-64        3/10       10:52        2:25     3:14:13        2:43     2:25:01                 5:55:12
518   Jennifer Hollibaugh    F60-64        4/10        9:59        1:55     3:14:08        2:32     2:26:45                 5:55:18
519   Jim Meulendyke         M25-29       32/36       11:01        4:31     3:29:28        2:54     2:07:28                 5:55:20
520   Leslie Johnson         F55-59        6/18       12:34        4:39     3:28:37        3:18     2:06:27                 5:55:33
521   Matt Schaub            M40-44       63/75       10:29        3:34     3:08:43        3:45     2:29:05                 5:55:34
522   Parker McKenzie        M25-29       33/36       12:27        4:34     3:05:43        5:16     2:27:42                 5:55:41
523   Megan Heinen           F25-29       27/41        8:26        3:00     3:22:09        2:23     2:19:57                 5:55:54
524   Reid Hansen            M65-69         3/8       10:52        3:40     3:11:26        5:29     2:24:30                 5:55:55
525   Kim Shefchik           F35-39       29/40       10:34        3:37     3:12:07        2:54     2:26:51                 5:56:01
526   Todd Powers            M50-54       45/57       14:15        7:38     3:20:13        4:43     2:09:34                 5:56:22
527   Todd Labeau            M40-44       64/75        8:46        2:17     3:03:22        4:46     2:37:22                 5:56:32
528   Christine Block        F40-44       31/54       11:40        3:21     3:08:59        3:19     2:29:15                 5:56:32
529   Aaron Claessens        M40-44       65/75       10:19        2:36     3:11:11        3:31     2:29:01                 5:56:37
530   Keith Pitts            M40-44       66/75       10:12        3:17     3:13:50        4:06     2:25:45                 5:57:09
531   Dione Tyler            F35-39       30/40       10:44        2:26     3:13:26        3:07     2:27:38                 5:57:19
532   Jenn Wagner-Martin     F40-44       32/54        8:46        2:07     3:18:33        3:18     2:24:51                 5:57:34
533   Cassie Nordstrum       F40-44       33/54        9:28        1:56     3:02:03        1:52     2:42:23                 5:57:41
534   Joanne Gorski          F50-54       14/27       11:09        3:51     3:12:27        0:39     2:29:40                 5:57:45
535   Dotty Ricker           F65-69         1/5        9:54        3:00     3:15:38        2:38     2:26:47                 5:57:55
536   Jason Royer            M45-49       63/74        8:56        3:08     3:15:46        6:04     2:24:13                 5:58:06
537   Tricia Kleinsteiber    F35-39       31/40       11:46        1:57     3:16:04        3:52     2:20:38        4:00     5:58:15
538   Angelia Royer          F40-44       34/54       10:02        2:05     3:08:43        3:08     2:34:38                 5:58:34
539   Jennifer Wuori         F45-49       20/41        9:48        2:57     3:17:15        2:12     2:26:29                 5:58:39
540   Mark Venz              M40-44       67/75        9:11        4:47     3:30:53        2:31     2:11:21                 5:58:42
541   Tom Degnan             M55-59       29/42       12:23        4:14     2:58:30        6:00     2:37:53                 5:58:58
542   Paula North            F65-69         2/5       10:37        3:15     3:08:22        3:08     2:34:12                 5:59:32
543   Cindy Banchy           F55-59        7/18       13:06        6:03     3:14:23        5:16     2:20:53                 5:59:40
544   Shad Winget            M40-44       68/75       10:11        4:43     3:08:21        6:07     2:30:50                 6:00:09
545   Edward Peteren         M30-34       50/57       10:01        3:23     3:30:36        3:48     2:12:29                 6:00:15
546   Carrie Green           F40-44       35/54       11:14        2:42     3:12:01        3:06     2:31:22                 6:00:23
547   Russell Reinhart       M50-54       46/57       10:52        6:08     3:07:38        6:19     2:29:44                 6:00:40
548   John Cherf             M45-49       64/74       14:15        5:05     3:30:50        3:57     2:06:45                 6:00:50
549   Rich Werner            M55-59       30/42       15:47        4:07     3:03:11        4:28     2:33:36                 6:01:07
550   Kristin Thysse         F40-44       36/54        9:39        2:38     3:07:05        2:52     2:39:14                 6:01:25
551   Joel Roswell           M55-59       31/42       23:50        5:58     3:04:28        4:53     2:22:58                 6:02:05
552   Sarah Kluender         F40-44       37/54       11:29        2:43     3:09:34        4:29     2:34:08                 6:02:20
553   Jeffrey Rach           M55-59       32/42        9:13        9:09     3:20:17        5:18     2:19:12                 6:03:07
554   Rebecca Briski         F35-39       32/40       12:35        2:35     3:09:28        2:06     2:36:27                 6:03:10
555   Burke Lesher           M30-34       51/57        8:16        3:43     3:10:52        3:31     2:33:00        4:00     6:03:21
556   Michelle Vanderwist    F25-29       28/41       11:22        5:53     3:31:15        6:00     2:10:19                 6:04:47
557   Eric Tatro             M35-39       52/62        8:12        3:14     3:22:24        2:38     2:28:23                 6:04:49
558   Dave Walden            M60-64       11/18       12:11        3:17     3:02:29        5:01     2:41:56                 6:04:52
559   Brenden Kornell        M35-39       53/62        8:30        3:38     3:09:42        6:51     2:36:39                 6:05:19
560   Raymond Pelelas        M45-49       65/74       10:09        1:17     3:03:15        5:11     2:45:41                 6:05:31
561   Benjamin Freeman       M25-29       34/36       10:50        2:26     3:20:06        3:13     2:29:27                 6:06:00
562   Theresa Gibson         F35-39       33/40       11:14        3:10     3:22:42        6:20     2:22:45                 6:06:09
563   Don Miller             M60-64       12/18       13:48        5:38     3:14:20        5:34     2:26:53                 6:06:12
564   Adam Troutman          M40-44       69/75        9:38        4:15     3:14:11        4:12     2:30:02        4:00     6:06:15
565   Leslie Abegglen        F45-49       21/41       11:09        4:04     3:19:33        4:50     2:26:51                 6:06:25
566   Rhonda Konarski        F60-64        5/10       10:49        2:40     3:06:58        2:58     2:39:07        4:00     6:06:30
567   Lori Cleland           F55-59        8/18       12:52        5:00     3:18:31        4:36     2:26:09                 6:07:06
568   Maribeth Brown         F40-44       38/54       11:35        3:25     3:38:16        5:36     2:09:21                 6:08:11
569   Kim Groshek            F50-54       15/27       11:42        1:53     3:18:14        5:36     2:30:49                 6:08:12
570   Catherine Juon         F45-49       22/41       12:37        3:50     3:07:54        4:01     2:40:02                 6:08:22
571   Robert Hasse           M45-49       66/74        9:08        3:51     3:30:33        7:52     2:17:17                 6:08:39
572   Rhonda Devreese        F55-59        9/18       10:26        3:14     3:13:09        3:38     2:38:15                 6:08:39
573   Norbert Keller         M50-54       47/57       10:04        4:54     3:30:25        5:32     2:18:01                 6:08:54
574   Leslie Robinson        F30-34       28/35       10:36        3:03     3:21:56        5:42     2:27:41                 6:08:57
575   Alissa Hickok          F30-34       29/35        9:31        3:40     3:28:27        4:59     2:22:23                 6:08:59
576   Ben Jones              M25-29       35/36       13:55        3:54     3:20:32        2:00     2:28:47                 6:09:06
577   Brian Zinser           M50-54       48/57       12:37        2:33     3:16:14        5:04     2:33:02                 6:09:28
578   Richard Keenan         M65-69         4/8       11:37        6:00     3:19:58        3:14     2:28:43                 6:09:31
579   Noah Rosenthal         M30-34       52/57       12:16        3:31     3:27:55        3:36     2:22:15                 6:09:31
580   Tristen Pfeifer        M20-24       17/18        8:03        2:52     3:21:17        2:32     2:35:02                 6:09:45
581   Mark Collings          M55-59       33/42       10:39        5:28     3:07:33        3:37     2:42:38                 6:09:53
582   Don Augustine          M35-39       54/62        9:12        5:58     3:10:29        5:59     2:38:35                 6:10:12
583   Peter Benton           M50-54       49/57       11:59        6:16     3:09:11        4:22     2:38:27                 6:10:13
584   Andy Barron            M50-54       50/57       12:39        5:48     3:27:24        5:55     2:18:38                 6:10:23
585   Christiania Hittner    F30-34       30/35        9:36        2:29     3:39:51        3:30     2:15:04                 6:10:28
586   Curt May               M50-54       51/57       12:12        2:33     2:49:24        5:38     3:00:45                 6:10:32
587   Neil Jones             M20-24       18/18       12:10        6:28     3:27:21        6:38     2:18:38                 6:11:13
588   Gary Johnson           M55-59       34/42        9:17        4:06     3:07:45        4:05     2:46:14                 6:11:25
589   Delbert Lecker         M55-59       35/42       12:32        4:05     3:10:49        4:50     2:39:38                 6:11:53
590   Cara Syth              F40-44       39/54       14:12        4:11     3:23:59        3:56     2:26:11                 6:12:27
591   Theodore Abrahamson    M65-69         5/8        8:47        3:35     3:13:49        2:29     2:44:11                 6:12:50
592   Matthew Bartels        M45-49       67/74        9:12        4:13     3:01:43        5:10     2:52:58                 6:13:15
593   Patrick Collins        M35-39       55/62        9:14        2:39     3:35:34        3:36     2:22:23                 6:13:25
594   Herb Mueller           M45-49       68/74       11:48        5:51     3:14:36        7:27     2:34:07                 6:13:47
595   Michael Jones          M25-29       36/36       13:52        4:07     3:28:37        3:42     2:23:56                 6:14:12
596   Lauren Jaffe           F25-29       29/41        9:53        4:49     3:34:37        2:25     2:23:03                 6:14:45
597   Brenda Young           F50-54       16/27       12:40        3:30     3:16:20        2:45     2:39:34                 6:14:47
598   Casey Ruhland          F25-29       30/41       10:27        4:48     3:31:22        6:20     2:22:13                 6:15:08
599   Dan Hess               M30-34       53/57        8:54        3:47     3:16:46        6:35     2:39:31                 6:15:31
600   Nick Raykovich         M35-39       56/62       11:06        5:33     3:05:53        6:21     2:46:45                 6:15:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
601   Bob Zinkel             M50-54       52/57        9:53        3:12     2:45:26        7:27     3:10:11                 6:16:06
602   Sommer Mueller         F35-39       34/40       12:54        3:38     3:25:11        5:56     2:28:43                 6:16:20
603   Jean Marasigan         M45-49       69/74       12:55        2:54     3:19:34        4:40     2:36:35                 6:16:37
604   Matt Benidt            M35-39       57/62       13:33        4:39     3:41:28        8:24     2:08:45                 6:16:47
605   Antoinette Sobon       F25-29       31/41        9:14        3:35     3:23:40        6:12     2:34:33                 6:17:11
606   Michael Knaus          M35-39       58/62        9:32        2:35     3:09:18        2:46     2:49:10        4:00     6:17:19
607   John Saharsky          M35-39       59/62        9:48        5:26     3:03:34        3:13     2:55:28                 6:17:28
608   Mary Cole              F65-69         3/5       13:38        2:57     3:16:56        3:23     2:40:46                 6:17:38
609   Katherine Szatkowski   F40-44       40/54        7:54        5:42     3:14:51        4:55     2:44:28                 6:17:48
610   Mark Swartz            M60-64       13/18       11:01        4:16     3:22:52        3:19     2:36:30                 6:17:57
611   Julie Kerr-Nicholson   F45-49       23/41       11:14        5:41     3:32:21        2:55     2:25:52                 6:18:02
612   Jason Miller           M30-34       54/57       13:24        4:26     3:13:50        8:01     2:38:34                 6:18:13
613   Ryan Hartman           M30-34       55/57        9:07        4:33     3:18:14        3:37     2:43:21                 6:18:49
614   Marcela Renna          F50-54       17/27       11:03        2:29     3:28:14        3:36     2:33:50                 6:19:10
615   Kenneth Brockman       M30-34       56/57       10:08        4:39     3:37:08        3:25     2:24:12                 6:19:32
616   Viet Le                M50-54       53/57       15:32        5:00     3:37:06        3:42     2:18:38                 6:19:56
617   Tiffany Molinari       F40-44       41/54        9:12        1:51     3:18:46        2:43     2:47:26                 6:19:56
618   Keith Lindner          M50-54       54/57       11:19        3:10     3:16:28        5:04     2:43:58                 6:19:57
619   Jeffery Williams       M45-49       70/74       12:53        3:13     3:22:24        3:34     2:37:55                 6:19:57
620   Amanda Buchberger      F25-29       32/41       12:18        3:36     3:52:41        5:22     2:06:22                 6:20:17
621   Roger Hlavacka         M55-59       36/42        8:47        1:55     3:24:06        4:17     2:41:29                 6:20:32
622   Jeff Ayres             M60-64       14/18       11:25        8:03     3:02:47        5:15     2:53:58                 6:21:27
623   Cheryl Gandolph        F55-59       10/18       11:01        2:23     3:05:43        3:50     2:58:48                 6:21:43
624   Sarah Lisle            F35-39       35/40       10:41        3:34     3:38:25        3:20     2:26:14                 6:22:11
625   Michael McGrail        M60-64       15/18       11:59        6:40     3:13:16        5:24     2:41:01        4:00     6:22:18
626   Megan Steffen          F30-34       31/35        9:36        4:26     3:13:09        3:17     2:52:20                 6:22:45
627   Erin Mcgovern Capps    F35-39       36/40        8:07        4:03     3:23:44       28:19     2:18:35                 6:22:47
628   Rishan Mohideen        M30-34       57/57        8:37        3:10     3:12:38        2:34     2:52:18        4:00     6:23:15
629   Katie Lustig           F30-34       32/35        7:24        3:04     3:27:42        2:29     2:42:39                 6:23:16
630   Kelly Moore            M40-44       70/75        7:16        2:32     3:00:34        3:56     3:09:16                 6:23:32
631   Brittni Cleland        F25-29       33/41       10:48        2:48     3:36:45        5:17     2:28:43                 6:24:20
632   Mary Cullen            F55-59       11/18       13:41        4:08     3:17:41        5:06     2:44:17                 6:24:50
633   Dany Seiler            F25-29       34/41       11:53        2:52     3:18:07        6:00     2:46:20                 6:25:10
634   Henry Gobel            M45-49       71/74       12:57        4:54     3:24:59        6:25     2:36:50                 6:26:04
635   Ernie Pearson          M65-69         6/8       11:41        2:13     3:06:08        8:21     2:57:54                 6:26:15
636   Bryan Macdonald        M35-39       60/62        8:59        6:20     3:21:11        5:31     2:40:18        4:00     6:26:17
637   John Dizon             M35-39       61/62        9:45        4:12     3:16:52        4:41     2:50:50                 6:26:18
638   John Selenica          M55-59       37/42       12:52        5:54     3:47:25        3:41     2:16:34                 6:26:24
639   Merritt Denham         F20-24         8/9        9:36        4:16     3:36:07        2:37     2:34:09                 6:26:42
640   Gretchen Moon          F40-44       42/54        9:54        2:53     3:10:55        3:53     2:59:21                 6:26:55
641   Kathy Errthum          F40-44       43/54       11:19        2:49     3:18:36        3:38     2:50:35                 6:26:55
642   Maggie McGovern        F30-34       33/35        7:35        2:11     3:52:13        6:15     2:18:51                 6:27:03
643   Karen Dwyer            F40-44       44/54        9:38        3:24     3:35:05        4:49     2:34:14                 6:27:07
644   Lisa Lemahieu          F25-29       35/41       10:58        3:48     3:26:05        3:47     2:42:39                 6:27:16
645   Faith Walter           F50-54       18/27       14:05        5:36     3:26:55        7:07     2:33:42                 6:27:23
646   Jessica Haase          F35-39       37/40       10:39        2:23     3:21:38        3:09     2:49:49                 6:27:36
647   Andrew Hubbartt        M35-39       62/62       10:08        3:27     3:15:08        6:01     2:53:38                 6:28:21
648   Geoffrey Lutz          M65-69         7/8       10:53        3:13     3:38:02        4:07     2:32:45                 6:28:59
649   Dumont Schmidt         M70-74         1/3       14:39        3:15     3:31:49        4:11     2:35:34                 6:29:27
650   Stacie Wagner          F40-44       45/54       11:56        3:41     3:32:03        5:08     2:36:45                 6:29:31
651   Alan Kocken            M55-59       38/42       16:22        3:12     3:15:09        2:42     2:52:40                 6:30:03
652   Makenzie Tellock       F25-29       36/41       11:03        3:30     3:47:22        4:05     2:24:11                 6:30:09
653   Kelsey Lewis           F25-29       37/41        7:55        4:04     3:22:27        6:06     2:50:07                 6:30:39
654   Laura Scharosch        F50-54       19/27       14:24        2:58     3:24:46        4:25     2:44:24                 6:30:54
655   Elizabeth Freeman      F25-29       38/41       10:54        4:27     3:58:09        3:55     2:13:35                 6:30:58
656   Maggie Feikes          F20-24         9/9        8:12        3:46     3:44:24        1:35     2:34:01                 6:31:56
657   Michael Peters         M55-59       39/42        9:19        2:27     2:53:56        8:41     3:17:51                 6:32:12
658   Chris Christian        F45-49       24/41       14:28        6:34     3:33:57       11:39     2:22:49        4:00     6:33:25
659   Thomas Connolly        M50-54       55/57       11:11        2:51     3:14:46        3:04     3:01:51                 6:33:41
660   Gary Oberfoell         M45-49       72/74       10:54        2:09     3:25:53        5:18     2:49:49                 6:34:01
661   Janine Boldra          F60-64        6/10       13:43        6:01     3:28:46        8:37     2:37:22                 6:34:27
662   John Larson            M70-74         2/3       12:56        4:52     3:05:33        6:49     3:04:22                 6:34:30
663   Marcelo Pasquini       M40-44       71/75        7:47        3:04     3:20:35        4:44     2:58:44                 6:34:53
664   Mary Johnson           F50-54       20/27       10:38        4:22     3:46:36        6:55     2:27:33                 6:36:02
665   Angela Thomas          F35-39       38/40       10:21        5:00     3:34:13        8:21     2:39:51                 6:37:45
666   Angela Heins           F45-49       25/41        9:56        2:19     3:06:11        3:45     3:15:51                 6:37:59
667   Thomas Pfeifer         M45-49       73/74        8:50        4:28     3:33:38        2:39     2:49:07                 6:38:41
668   Gregory Rypel          M55-59       40/42       22:00        3:41     3:31:32        4:43     2:38:07                 6:40:02
669   Haley Stellmacher      F30-34       34/35       11:23        3:19     3:30:53        8:37     2:46:03                 6:40:13
670   Kathleen Labeau        F40-44       46/54        9:24        3:23     3:33:26        5:44     2:48:33                 6:40:29
671   Dan Rotert             M50-54       56/57        9:50        5:05     3:10:21        8:57     3:07:30                 6:41:41
672   Deb Godmer             F50-54       21/27       11:45        3:39     3:25:25        3:19     2:57:50                 6:41:56
673   Amy Friese             F45-49       26/41       11:03        4:08     3:41:41        6:09     2:38:57                 6:41:56
674   Becky Tomlinson        F45-49       27/41       11:35        4:16     3:32:45        2:34     2:50:55                 6:42:03
675   Robin Karlov           F50-54       22/27       12:20        3:46     3:23:34        5:07     2:57:27                 6:42:12
676   Izo Shalhav            M60-64       16/18       11:06        7:15     3:31:47        8:24     2:45:32                 6:44:02
677   Penelope Gessler       F45-49       28/41       12:37        7:12     3:45:12        5:47     2:34:22                 6:45:08
678   Matthew Sobon          M50-54       57/57       11:40        2:22     3:00:06        5:35     3:29:08                 6:48:50
679   Cindy Piton            F45-49       29/41       12:34        6:29     3:32:24        7:13     2:52:06                 6:50:43
680   Katie Killian          F25-29       39/41       11:06        6:58     3:49:01        6:55     2:36:59                 6:50:57
681   Cindy Behrens          F60-64        7/10       17:38        5:16     3:49:09        6:40     2:32:27                 6:51:09
682   Jennifer Seydel        F60-64        8/10        9:29        4:14     3:23:05        5:09     3:10:10                 6:52:05
683   Angie Frank            F40-44       47/54       10:16        3:31     3:31:57        5:12     3:01:23                 6:52:17
684   Pat Leeds              F50-54       23/27        8:50        4:58     3:31:38        4:35     3:02:24                 6:52:23
685   Francisco Gutierrez    M75-79         1/1       14:25        4:10     3:29:03        6:54     2:59:14                 6:53:44
686   Jennifer Punzel        F45-49       30/41       11:38        2:26     3:58:43        2:13     2:39:10                 6:54:08
687   Steve Watkins          M55-59       41/42       10:22        4:23     3:02:00       20:27     3:17:21                 6:54:31
688   Laurie Green           F45-49       31/41       15:08        4:09     3:33:33        2:48     3:00:44                 6:56:20
689   Michael Ghawaly        M45-49       74/74        9:56        4:46     3:19:04        5:58     3:16:45                 6:56:26
690   Julie Fagan            F60-64        9/10       11:05        2:43     3:24:53        6:56     3:11:01                 6:56:37
691   Kim Kelley             F45-49       32/41       11:49        4:59     3:31:23        3:15     3:05:40                 6:57:05
692   Lynn Richardson        F35-39       39/40        9:10        3:38     3:26:42        4:33     3:13:08                 6:57:09
693   Denise Kehoe           F55-59       12/18       11:06        3:02     3:52:01        5:53     2:45:31                 6:57:30
694   Ryan Cantzler          M40-44       72/75       11:12        5:32     3:40:09       12:33     2:48:58                 6:58:22
695   Rajeev Patel           M40-44       73/75       11:20        5:45     3:45:36        6:45     2:48:58                 6:58:22
696   Jennifer May           F50-54       24/27       10:52        3:52     3:22:09        4:18     3:17:16                 6:58:25
697   Jen Mullen             F40-44       48/54       11:49        3:36     4:33:49        4:25     2:06:06                 6:59:43
698   Kathy Valcich          F40-44       49/54        8:44        5:43     3:29:32        6:39     3:09:22                 6:59:58
699   David Mathias          M40-44       74/75       10:14        3:37     3:45:18        4:50     2:56:34                 7:00:31
700   Andrea Davidson        F45-49       33/41       16:58        6:05     3:36:43        5:02     2:56:19                 7:01:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
701   Candy Emerson          F45-49       34/41        9:55        3:54     3:45:26        9:42     2:52:33                 7:01:28
702   Cherie Cook            F45-49       35/41       13:15        3:36     3:41:13        4:04     2:59:40                 7:01:46
703   John Maniaci           M65-69         8/8        9:00        1:55     3:53:26        3:10     2:54:31                 7:02:00
704   Martin Foszcz          M55-59       42/42       12:14        6:53     3:25:53        5:58     3:11:55                 7:02:51
705   Nicole Errante         F40-44       50/54       13:20        3:38     3:29:48        5:31     3:12:10                 7:04:24
706   Laura Parker           F45-49       36/41       10:33        2:31     3:10:09        2:57     3:38:21                 7:04:29
707   Leslie Eden            F65-69         4/5       10:07        3:20     3:35:38        5:33     3:11:39                 7:06:16
708   Paula Turk             F55-59       13/18       12:48        3:54     3:53:00        3:55     2:52:54                 7:06:29
709   Beth Amos              F40-44       51/54       11:49        4:47     3:20:14        4:19     3:25:21                 7:06:29
710   Tara Ferencik          F45-49       37/41       11:36        2:16     3:33:38        4:37     3:14:58                 7:07:02
711   Kathleen Brown         F30-34       35/35        8:32        3:22     3:59:08        5:32     2:51:27                 7:08:00
712   Judith Lenane          F55-59       14/18       13:17        2:10     3:55:29        5:43     2:51:30                 7:08:06
713   Gillian Hulse          F60-64       10/10       12:57        3:50     3:38:42        3:22     3:11:00                 7:09:50
714   Leslie Fitzgerald Doll F45-49       38/41       11:46        4:12     3:47:45        4:54     3:03:54                 7:12:29
715   Tracy Eichenseer       F40-44       52/54       11:22        4:41     3:35:49        4:56     3:17:17                 7:14:04
716   Jerry Trump            M60-64       17/18       11:27        6:59     3:41:45        6:10     3:08:12                 7:14:31
717   Chloe Starz            F25-29       40/41       11:13        3:44     3:31:30        3:09     3:25:30                 7:15:05
718   Angela Hall            F55-59       15/18        9:16        4:32     3:52:14        9:43     3:03:08                 7:18:50
719   Julie Emery            F55-59       16/18       12:42        3:07     3:11:08        3:48     3:49:26                 7:20:09
720   Ruth Buffalo           F55-59       17/18       11:41        9:02     3:40:51        4:07     3:15:35                 7:21:15
721   Michele Avery          F50-54       25/27       11:19        3:30     3:51:05        4:30     3:18:03                 7:28:25
722   Jeff Kobernusz         M40-44       75/75       12:43        4:24     3:57:40        4:46     3:13:21                 7:32:52
723   Ginger Murray          F45-49       39/41       16:29        6:42     3:36:44        4:47     3:28:21                 7:33:01
724   Jessica Kerwin         F45-49       40/41       12:05        5:13     3:49:56        2:44     3:24:08                 7:34:04
725   Suzie Wons             F40-44       53/54       14:05        7:17     3:56:35        7:20     3:10:51                 7:36:07
726   Anita Peters           F55-59       18/18       13:48        3:29     3:35:27        4:06     3:42:59                 7:39:47
727   Jacqueline Herbst      F35-39       40/40       12:01        4:58     3:48:24        4:55     3:32:26                 7:42:42
728   Dawn Schade            F45-49       41/41       11:35        3:49     3:40:34        5:43     3:43:29                 7:45:08
729   George Conway          M70-74         3/3       11:20        4:34     4:05:04        7:16     3:17:29                 7:45:40
730   David Brenner          M60-64       18/18       11:59        6:18     3:47:57        6:40     3:33:26                 7:46:18
731   Lisa Douglas           F50-54       26/27       11:28        4:08     3:38:46       22:31     3:32:30                 7:49:21
732   Nancy Wiegand          F65-69         5/5       14:58        5:23     4:05:04        5:00     3:32:39                 8:03:02
733   Betsy Rawlins          F40-44       54/54       11:58        3:21     3:59:05        2:53     3:47:32                 8:04:48
734   Roxanne Velazquez      F25-29       41/41       12:27        3:36     4:16:37        3:47     3:40:05                 8:16:30
735   Cheryl Schelm          F50-54       27/27       13:45        3:12     4:20:00        5:10     4:14:18                 8:56:24
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